
 5-28-2016 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Individual
Team Name First Name Last Name Score

Frost  Tony Rivera 96
Frost  Stephen Ethridge 94
Frost  Art Rivera 94
Almost Blaser Janet MacDougall 92
Frost  Rudy Bazan 92
Ancira Tricia Kocurek 91
Almost Blaser Joe Brophy 91
Ancira Jay Gable 90
Ancira Robert Yarborough 90
Almost Blaser Vance Barnes 90
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 90
Gieptner Team Lee Delaune 90
Almost Blaser Dave Schlameus 89
Gieptner Team JD Fontenot 89
Almost Blaser Marshall MacDougall 88
Gieptner Team Darren Cleaveland 88
Individual Team #2 Nigel Mitchelle 87
Frost  Kevin Ethridge 87
McBrides Bud Johnson 86
McBrides Kenny Kotar 86
Ancira Jim Mc Afee 85
Swaim Ranch Ross Dickenson 85
Capital City T&S Kenny Brothers 84
Individual Team Dennis Register 84
Ancira Herman Murray 83
McBrides Ed Stiteler 82
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 82
EZ Bell #1 Mike Oliver 82
EZ Bell #1 Ish Garcia 82
McBrides Glen Cook 81
Gieptner Team Jim Gieptner 81
Gieptner Team John Bailey 79
EZ Bell #1 Tommy Shurley 78
Strike USA #1 Megan Harrington 78



 5-28-2016 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Individual
Team Name First Name Last Name Score

Capital City T&S David Outin 78
McBrides Roy McMordie 77
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 77
Individual Team #2 Jacob Brack 77
Southwest Laborers District Council #3 Ross Miller 77
Strike USA #2 Rudy Zamora 76
Silver Eagle Ryan Mulle 76
Capital City T&S John McFarling 75
EZ Bell #2 Austin Shurley 73
Individual Team Larry Taylor 73
Capital City T&S David Coffey 71
Wounded Warriors Ft. Sam #1 Michael Anderson 71
Silver Eagle Ruben Vasquez 71
EZ Bell #1 Dustin Benke 68
Swaim Ranch Royce Renfroe 67
Strike USA #1 Melanie Harington 67
Strike USA #2 David Hall 66
VVA CHAPTER 366 Lorraine Lawrence 65
Shriner Terry Hoke 65
Southwest Laborers District Council #3 Matthew Lewis 65
Individual Team Larry Trick 65
Silver Eagle Tim Rathburn 65
Southwest Laborers District Council #2 Larry Jaramillo 63
VVA CHAPTER 366 Steven Montez 62
Shriner Dave Jackson 62
Southwest Laborers District Council #3 Ryan Shifflett 62
Strike USA #2 Billy Bolton 62
EZ Bell #1 Travis Benke 60
Silver Eagle Jesse Smith 60
EZ Bell #2 Steven Alaniz 59
EZ Bell #2 Joseph Tripoli 59
Capital City T&S Roland Hass 59
Southwest Laborers District Council #5 Reno Hammond 58
Strike USA #2 GB Thomas 58



 5-28-2016 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Individual
Team Name First Name Last Name Score

Shriner Terry Zittle 57
Southwest Laborers District Council #2 Danny Lucas 57
Strike USA #1 Vicki Walker 57
Individual Team Lee Rux 57
Southwest Laborers District Council #5 Alex Guerra 56
Silver Eagle Rick Gibridge 56
Southwest Laborers District Council #1 Arturo Delgado 55
Southwest Laborers District Council #1 Daniel "Steve" Dunn 55
Motor Transport Post VFW 1533 Rick Martinez 54
Wounded Warriors Ft. Sam #1 Yancy Baer 54
Strike USA #1 Yesenia Kruse 53
Individual Team David Kimbrell 53
Southwest Laborers District Council #5 Gary Speegle 52
Southwest Laborers District Council #6 Donald Lee 52
EZ Bell #2 Kristen Alaniz 51
Strike USA #1 Lou Moreno 51
Strike USA #2 John Randall 51
Southwest Laborers District Council #1 Matt Gonzolez 50
Southwest Laborers District Council #6 Tanif Crotts 50
Motor Transport Post VFW 1533 Rick Munoz 49
Southwest Laborers District Council #6 Colton Brooks 49
Southwest Laborers District Council #3 Robert Louder 48
Southwest Laborers District Council #2 Wayne Saeger 47
Southwest Laborers District Council #6 Jay Fondren 46
Southwest Laborers District Council #2 Caleb Brewer 45
Southwest Laborers District Council #3 Shawn Owens 45
Southwest Laborers District Council #1 John Campbell 43
Individual Team #2 Kirk Otto 42
Southwest Laborers District Council #5 Timber Hammond 42
Southwest Laborers District Council #5 Gabe Monreal 41
Southwest Laborers District Council #4 Amanda Lucas 36
Individual Team #2 Robert Otto 35
Southwest Laborers District Council #1 Joshua Gonzalez 35
Southwest Laborers District Council #2 Robert Anthony 35



 5-28-2016 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Individual
Team Name First Name Last Name Score

Southwest Laborers District Council #4 Cassie Hammond 35
VVA CHAPTER 366 Ramiro Arriaga 34
Wounded Warriors Ft. Sam #1 Kimberly Achey 30
Southwest Laborers District Council #6 Bobby Olveda 29
VVA CHAPTER 366 John Robles 28
Wounded Warriors Ft. Sam #1 Kristy Spiellgagen 20
Southwest Laborers District Council #4 Carolina Delgado 19
Southwest Laborers District Council #4 Christina Crotts 9
Southwest Laborers District Council #4 Lisa Davidson 5



 5-28-2016 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team
Team Name First Name Last Name Score

Frost  Stephen Ethridge 94
Frost  Kevin Ethridge 87
Frost  Rudy Bazan 92
Frost  Art Rivera 94
Frost  Tony Rivera 96

463
Almost Blaser Joe Brophy 91
Almost Blaser Janet MacDougall 92
Almost Blaser Marshall MacDougall 88
Almost Blaser Dave Schlameus 89
Almost Blaser Vance Barnes 90

450
Ancira Herman Murray 83
Ancira Jim Mc Afee 85
Ancira Jay Gable 90
Ancira Tricia Kocurek 91
Ancira Robert Yarborough 90

439
Gieptner Team Jim Gieptner 81
Gieptner Team Lee Delaune 90
Gieptner Team John Bailey 79
Gieptner Team JD Fontenot 89
Gieptner Team Darren Cleaveland 88

427
McBrides Bud Johnson 86
McBrides Roy McMordie 77
McBrides Glen Cook 81
McBrides Ed Stiteler 82
McBrides Kenny Kotar 86

412
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 77
Swaim Ranch Royce Renfroe 67
Swaim Ranch Ross Dickenson 85
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 82
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 90

401



 5-28-2016 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team
Team Name First Name Last Name Score

EZ Bell #1 Mike Oliver 82
EZ Bell #1 Dustin Benke 68
EZ Bell #1 Travis Benke 60
EZ Bell #1 Tommy Shurley 78
EZ Bell #1 Ish Garcia 82

370
Capital City T&S John McFarling 75
Capital City T&S Roland Hass 59
Capital City T&S Kenny Brothers 84
Capital City T&S David Coffey 71
Capital City T&S David Outin 78

367
Individual Team Dennis Register 84
Individual Team Larry Trick 65
Individual Team Lee Rux 57
Individual Team Larry Taylor 73
Individual Team David Kimbrell 53

332
Silver Eagle Ryan Mulle 76
Silver Eagle Tim Rathburn 65
Silver Eagle Ruben Vasquez 71
Silver Eagle Rick Gibridge 56
Silver Eagle Jesse Smith 60

328
Strike USA #2 GB Thomas 58
Strike USA #2 Rudy Zamora 76
Strike USA #2 David Hall 66
Strike USA #2 John Randall 51
Strike USA #2 Billy Bolton 62

313
Strike USA #1 Lou Moreno 51
Strike USA #1 Yesenia Kruse 53
Strike USA #1 Vicki Walker 57
Strike USA #1 Megan Harrington 78
Strike USA #1 Melanie Harington 67

306



 5-28-2016 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team
Team Name First Name Last Name Score

Southwest Laborers District Council #3 Shawn Owens 45
Southwest Laborers District Council #3 Matthew Lewis 65
Southwest Laborers District Council #3 Robert Louder 48
Southwest Laborers District Council #3 Ross Miller 77
Southwest Laborers District Council #3 Ryan Shifflett 62

297
Southwest Laborers District Council #5 Reno Hammond 58
Southwest Laborers District Council #5 Gary Speegle 52
Southwest Laborers District Council #5 Timber Hammond 42
Southwest Laborers District Council #5 Gabe Monreal 41
Southwest Laborers District Council #5 Alex Guerra 56

249
Southwest Laborers District Council #2 Robert Anthony 35
Southwest Laborers District Council #2 Larry Jaramillo 63
Southwest Laborers District Council #2 Danny Lucas 57
Southwest Laborers District Council #2 Wayne Saeger 47
Southwest Laborers District Council #2 Caleb Brewer 45

247
EZ Bell #2 Steven Alaniz 59
EZ Bell #2 Kristen Alaniz 51
EZ Bell #2 Austin Shurley 73
EZ Bell #2 Joseph Tripoli 59

242
Individual Team #2 Nigel Mitchelle 87
Individual Team #2 Jacob Brack 77
Individual Team #2 Robert Otto 35
Individual Team #2 Kirk Otto 42

241
Southwest Laborers District Council #1 Arturo Delgado 55
Southwest Laborers District Council #1 Matt Gonzolez 50
Southwest Laborers District Council #1 John Campbell 43
Southwest Laborers District Council #1 Joshua Gonzalez 35
Southwest Laborers District Council #1 Daniel "Steve" Dunn 55

238



 5-28-2016 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team
Team Name First Name Last Name Score

Southwest Laborers District Council #6 Tanif Crotts 50
Southwest Laborers District Council #6 Bobby Olveda 29
Southwest Laborers District Council #6 Donald Lee 52
Southwest Laborers District Council #6 Colton Brooks 49
Southwest Laborers District Council #6 Jay Fondren 46

226
VVA CHAPTER 366 Steven Montez 62
VVA CHAPTER 366 Lorraine Lawrence 65
VVA CHAPTER 366 Ramiro Arriaga 34
VVA CHAPTER 366 John Robles 28

189
Shriner Terry Zittle 57
Shriner Dave Jackson 62
Shriner Terry Hoke 65

184
Wounded Warriors Ft. Sam #1 Michael Anderson 71
Wounded Warriors Ft. Sam #1 Kimberly Achey 30
Wounded Warriors Ft. Sam #1 Yancy Baer 54
Wounded Warriors Ft. Sam #1 Kristy Spiellgagen 20

175
Southwest Laborers District Council #4 Cassie Hammond 35
Southwest Laborers District Council #4 Carolina Delgado 19
Southwest Laborers District Council #4 Lisa Davidson 5
Southwest Laborers District Council #4 Christina Crotts 9
Southwest Laborers District Council #4 Amanda Lucas 36

104
Motor Transport Post VFW 1533 Rick Munoz 49
Motor Transport Post VFW 1533 Rick Martinez 54

103



 5-28-2016 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division -AWARDS

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Almost Blaser Janet MacDougall 92 LYCH

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Strike USA #1 Megan Harrington 78 Youth CH

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Frost  Tony Rivera 96 HOA

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Southwest Laborers District Council #3 Ross Miller 77 1st
Wounded Warriors Ft. Sam #1 Michael Anderson 71 2nd
Southwest Laborers District Council #3 Ryan Shifflett 62 3rd
Southwest Laborers District Council #5 Alex Guerra 56 4th
Southwest Laborers District Council #1 Daniel "Steve" Dunn 55 5th

Team Name First Name Last Name Score
Frost  Stephen Ethridge 94
Frost  Kevin Ethridge 87
Frost  Rudy Bazan 92
Frost  Art Rivera 94
Frost  Tony Rivera 96

463 A Class

Team Name First Name Last Name Score
Southwest Laborers District Council #3 Shawn Owens 45
Southwest Laborers District Council #3 Matthew Lewis 65
Southwest Laborers District Council #3 Robert Louder 48
Southwest Laborers District Council #3 Ross Miller 77
Southwest Laborers District Council #3 Ryan Shifflett 62

297 B Class

Lady HOA

Youth HOA

 HOA

Wounded Warriors

Team - Lewis Class
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